
 Ist  - Year Students (2nd  Semester) 

 

VALUE ADDED COURSES (VAC)  

Semester-2 

Group A: BSc (Pass) Home Science and B.A. (Hons) Journalism 

 

 

Subject: Ayurveda and Nutrition 

 

Ayurveda and Nutrition 

S.No Name  Course Date of 

Birth 

Exam Roll no 

1 RIYA PAL B.A. (Hons) Journalism 31-03-2005 25030520029 

2 SUHANI BAJAJ B.A. (Hons) Journalism 01-11-2006 25030520001 

3 DIYA RAO B.A. (Hons) Journalism 25-04-2006 25 

4 DAMINI CHAWLA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 03-08-2007 25030520020 

5 NISHIKA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 13-12-2007 25030520011 

6 Gagandeep kaur B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 24-09-2009 25030591098 

7 KHUSHI RANJAN B.A. (Hons) Journalism 31-03-2007 25030520044 

8 YASHIKA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 28-09-2008 25030591066 

9 Yushra fakeha B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 14-11-2005 25030591161 

10 SUDIKSHA PAL B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 13-06-2006 25030591048 

11 Ayushi Kumari Mahto B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 16-09-2006 25030591019 

12 JAANVI JAIN B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-06-2007 25030591010 

13 Aliya B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 01-01-2007 25030591120 

14 Anushka B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 26-02-2008 25030591124 

15 Anjali B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 20-10-2006 25030591151 

16 DIKSHA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 01-03-2007 25030591075 

17 VEENA KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 03-10-2006 25030591052 

18 PRIYANKA JHA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 27-02-2007 25030591077 

19 ARSHITA BISHT B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 22-12-2007 25030591119 

20 PRIYANKA MEHRA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 11-09-2007 25030591144 

21 Fatima Iqbal Ahmed B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 16-06-2004 25030591154 



22 MEGHA JHA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 09-08-2007 25030591082 

23 KUMARI SANCHITA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-11-2007 25030591070 

24 RAMISETTY LAXMI 

SRAYA 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 12-09-2008 25030591164 

25 DEEPA KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 04-02-2005 25030591107 

26 R L Sravya B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 23-02-2007 25030591163 

27 ISHITA SINGH B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 15-09-2006 25030591040 

28 KANAK B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 11-03-2008 25030591115 

29 SWETA GARG CHETRY B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 23-12-2003 25030591097 

30 KASHISH B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-11-2005 25030591156 

31 DOLLY BHADANA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 09-10-2006 25030591055 

32 SIMRIN TABASUM 

KHATUN 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 24-07-2006 25030591044 

33 ANJALI RATHOUR B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 29-01-2007 25030591059 

34 KANIKA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 09-08-2007 25030591087 

35 Adeeba khan B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 29-11-2006 25030591073 

36 LABEEBA KHAN B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 01-07-2007 25030591121 

37 MADIHA JAVED MOIN 

BAQAI 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 24-08-2007 25030591130 

38 Chanchal gupta B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 27-07-2007 25030591022 

39 Nisha muskan B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 21-12-2025 25030591065 

40 HARGUN KAUR B.A. (Hons) Journalism 04-04-2007 25030520052 

41 Kanak Jaiswal B.A. (Hons) Journalism 06-02-2008 2503050036 

42 Himangi Pandey B.A. (Hons) Journalism 16-06-2006 25030520016 

43 PARKHI MONGA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 06-08-2002 25030591049 

44 Prerna Tripathi B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 30-09-2005 25030591072 

45 SAVITA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 16-04-2005 25030591042 

46 UDISHA SINGH B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 18-11-2006 25030591058 

47 AYSHA MINHA 

BASHEER 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 23-09-2006 25030591018 

48 EKTA YADAV B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 15-01-2007 25030591089 



49 SIDDHI GUPTA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 14-07-2007 25030591148 

50 SHIKHA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-01-2003 25030591056 

51 Sana Parveen B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 07-12-2005 25030591108 

52 Lbiya B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 22-07-2006 25030591071 

53 KHUSHI 

CHANDRAWANSHI 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 03-08-2006 25030591027 

54 Anushka Sharma B.A. (Hons) Journalism 19-09-2007 25030520041 

55 PRARTHANA 

MALHOTRA 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-11-2007 25030591046 

56 IFLAH SHADAB B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 13-09-2007 25030591141 

57 
TANVI ARYA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 15/08/2007 25030520004 

 

 

Group A: BSc (Pass) Home Science and B.A. (Hons) Journalism 

Subject: Ethics and Culture 

 

Ethics and Culture 

S.No Name  Course Date of 

Birth 

Exam Roll no 

1 ZAKIA SHARIF B.A. (Hons) Journalism 27-10-2007 25030520048 

2 DEVANSHI 

KANOJIYA 

B.A. (Hons) Journalism 02-11-2007 25030520043 

3 ANANYA SINGH B.A. (Hons) Journalism 02-05-2006 25030520028 

4 JOSHIKA RAJESH B.A. (Hons) Journalism 02-07-2007 25030520040 

5 SHAGUN SHAKYA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 21-05-2006 25030520038 

6 SAYANI MITRA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 05-01-2008 25030520055 

7 Rayka Noor B.A. (Hons) Journalism 15-06-2005 25030520045 

8 SOHINI B.A. (Hons) Journalism 23-04-2006 25030520019 

9 PARKHI UPADHYAY B.A. (Hons) Journalism 27-01-2007 25030520042 

10 SHRESTHA 

CHAUHAN 

B.A. (Hons) Journalism 08-03-2008 25030520003 

11 AANYA MISHRA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 06-09-2006 25030520051 

12 AKSHARA SINGH B.A. (Hons) Journalism 03-09-2007 25030520002 

13 KALPANA KUMARI B.A. (Hons) Journalism 25-11-2007 25030520034 

14 TANUSHKA SABLOK B.A. (Hons) Journalism 06-07-2007 25030520021 



15 MANYA GUPTA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 15-08-2007 25030520027 

16 KHUSHI SAHU B.A. (Hons) Journalism 29-03-2007 25030520031 

17 TRISHA SAINI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 19-01-2005 25030591112 

18 Megha B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 25-01-2007 25030591038 

19 B Pritishwari B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 20-09-2007 25030591051 

20 YUVI KHATRI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 16-01-2007 25030591015 

21 Tamanna Prajapati B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 20-11-2007 25030591088 

22 Tamanna B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 25-05-2007 25030591116 

23 ANNANYA KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-11-2007 25030591109 

24 AKANSHA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 12-07-2007 25030591084 

25 DEEPIKA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 18-03-2008 25030591129 

26 REWA UPADHYAY B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 13-10-2006 25030591090 

27 SNEHA KHURANA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 09-07-2007 25030591158 

28 DIKSHA KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 21-08-2006 25030591021 

29 KHUSHBOO B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 23-12-2006 25030591047 

30 DIMPLE B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 29-03-2007 25030591025 

31 ANUSHKA 

NARAYAN 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 01-12-2006 25030591012 

32 Shreya Chawla B.A. (Hons) Journalism 01-12-2008 25030520053 

33 KEYA CHATURVEDI B.A. (Hons) Journalism 27-03-2007 25030520047 

34 PRANVI RAJ GUPTA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 04-08-2007 25030591146 

35 Yansha B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 29-07-2007 25030591137 

36 MEHAK B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 15-02-2008 25030591138 

37 KANAK B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 13-01-2006 25030591100 

38 BHUMI KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 09-03-2006 25030591014 

39 Pari kumari B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 28-03-2007 25030591041 

40 Roshni Rawat B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 23-10-2006 25030591162 

41 Meghna B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 11-07-2006 25030591150 



42 SANJANA ASWAL B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 17-02-2007 25030591155 

43 Nikita Sharma B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 09-01-2007 2530591031 

44 RIKHIA SARKAR B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 21-07-2007 25030591085 

45 Roquiya geyas B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 12-01-2005 250303591095 

46 Anuska Sahoo B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 23-10-2005 25030591086 

47 ANANYA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 22-02-2007 25030591096 

48 KRISHIKA SADH B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 03-09-2007 25030591081 

49 
VARSHA KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 06-07-2003 25030591101 

50 ANUSHKA KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 14-04-2007 25030591094 

51 RADHIKA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-02-2005 25030591030 

52 VAISHNAVI SINGH B.A. (Hons) Journalism 07-09-2006 25030520026 

53 Riya Balsoya B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 04/04/2007 
 

25030591153 

 

 

Group A: BSc (Pass) Home Science and B.A. (Hons) Journalism 

Subject: Financial Literacy 

 

Financial Literacy 

S.No Name  Course Date of Birth Exam Roll no 

1 ANUSHKA ARYA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 18-05-2008 25030520024 

2 Anushka khandelwal B.A. (Hons) Journalism 24-08-2007 25030520033 

3 RIYA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 19-08-2007 25030520014 

4 ANUSHKA 

CHOUDHARY 

B.A. (Hons) Journalism 16-05-2025 25030520039 

5 RITIKA SONI B.A. (Hons) Journalism 02-01-2008 25030520030 

6 PALAK JAISWAL B.A. (Hons) Journalism 27-12-2006 25030520050 

7 Deepali yadav B.A. (Hons) Journalism 05-01-2006 25030520018 

8 JINTI NATH B.A. (Hons) Journalism 18-11-2004 25030520054 

9 TANYA GUPTA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

05-11-2007 25030591032 

10 Ritika B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

13-01-2007 25030591083 

11 Pareena Kaur B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

06-04-2007 25030591076 

12 KAJAL SEN GUPTA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

28-01-2008 25030591062 



13 HARSHITA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

11-02-2008 25030591123 

14 SAUMYA GOEL B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

11-06-2007 25030591132 

15 HARSHITA SINGAL B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

13-05-2005 25030591003 

16 DHWANI SWAMI B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

30-12-2007 25030591037 

17 PRERNA PREVA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

26-08-2006 25030591001 

18 Alfiya B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

01-08-2006 25030591068 

19 MAHEK B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

13-03-2007 25030591050 

20 Bhumika B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

25-08-2007 25030591079 

21 Sonalika Verma B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

28-12-2003 25030591057 

22 MUSKAN B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

25-03-2008 25030591009 

23 RIDDHI VERMA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 15-09-2007 25030520005 

24 AISHA MIRZA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

13-02-2006 25030591039 

25 Prachi B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

25-06-2007 25030591092 

26 AQSA NISAR B.A. (Hons) Journalism 06-07-2007 25030520035 

27 LOVENEET KAUR B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

05-11-2006 25030591142 

28 ANSHIKA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

30-11-2006 25IHESBGHS000020 

29 KIRTI B.A. (Hons) Journalism 30-06-2007 25030520032 

30 ARGHYA 

CHATURVEDI 

B.A. (Hons) Journalism 22-01-2008 25030520007 

31 JAANVI NIRMAN B.A. (Hons) Journalism 29-07-2007 25030520022 

32 AADRIKA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

15-10-2006 25030591131 

33 VIDUSHI RANI B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

26-11-2007 25030591140 

34 IRTIQA KHAN B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

27-11-2007 25030591034 

35 HUDA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

20-02-2005 25030591128 

36 KHUSHI B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

06-07-2007 25030591099 

37 PALLAVI THAKUR B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

20-10-2006 25030591160 

38 SHREYA KUMARI B.A. (Hons) Journalism 25-03-2007 25030520059 



39 ANCHAL KUMARI B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

12-12-2004 25030591135 

40 KRISHIKA JHA B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

08-10-2006 25030591093 

41 Hafsa Khane B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

16-09-2006 25030591067 

42 
Shaily Kumari  

B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 
25/10/2006 25030591078 

43 
Janesha 

B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

16/02/2007 
 

25030591013 

44 
Mansi Pal 

B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

20/06/2007 
 

25030591063 

45 
Deeksha Babbar 

B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

03/11/2006 
 

25030591117 

46 
Anjali 

B.Sc (Pass) Home 

Science 

11/02/2008 
 

25030591153 

 

 

 

Group A: BSc (Pass) Home Science and B.A. (Hons) Journalism 

Subject: Gandhi and Education 

 

Gandhi and Education 

S.No Name  Course Date of Birth Exam Roll no 

1 Anupriya Keshri B.A. (Hons) Journalism 16-07-2008 25030520006 

2 JANHAVI SINGH B.A. (Hons) Journalism 07-01-2007 25030520010 

3 NYSA PANDEY B.A. (Hons) Journalism 01-03-2025 25030520023 

4 SWATI JHA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 08-08-2007 25030520012 

5 SAKSHI KUMARI B.A. (Hons) Journalism 15-07-2007 25030520057 

6 SAINSHA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 28-08-2007 25030591060 

7 Akshaya Pathak B.A. (Hons) Journalism 01-07-2007 25030520009 

8 RIDHIMA RANJAN B.A. (Hons) Journalism 19-09-2009 25030520008 

9 TANYA LOHIA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 13-04-2006 25030591134 

10 MUSKAN SINGH B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 26-06-2007 25030591139 

11 KHUSHI DESHWAR B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 22-08-2007 25030591110 

12 DIVYANKA 

RATHORE 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 17-09-2008 25030591091 

13 DALI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 10-11-2007 25030591118 

14 Taniahka otwar B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 04-05-2007 25030591111 

15 Akanksha Tiwari B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 24-07-2006 25030591152 



16 KASHISH GUPTA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 03-09-2006 25030591126 

17 SIMRAN RANAWAT B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 22-04-2007 25030591045 

18 HUZAIFA NAAZ B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 03-02-2008 25030591064 

19 DEEPANJALI SAINI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 30-08-2007 25030591127 

20 KHUSHI UIKEY B.A. (Hons) Journalism 22-07-2005 25030520013 

21 PAYAL B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 02-07-2006 25030591004 

22 PRERNA BISHT B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 08-04-2006 25030591157 

23 GARGEE BISHT B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 31-07-2007 25030591145 

24 Aditi yadav B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 18-03-2008 25030591061 

25 SANA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 22-08-2007 25030591053 

26 saurya swikriti singh B.A. (Hons) Journalism 10-08-2002 25030520017 

27 AKANKSHA PANDEY B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 30-12-2006 25030591122 

28 TANVI SAINI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 16-09-2007 25030591102 

29 MEDHAVI 

CHAURASIA 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 28-03-2008 25030591080 

30 Aditi Sharma B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 19-07-2006 25030591069 

31 SHIFA SIDDIQUI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 20-05-2007 25030591017 

32 SAMPADA CHUGH B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 01-12-2007 25030591005 

33 KHATIJA HASSAN B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 02-02-2006 25030591024 

34 SONIKA TIWARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 28-01-2007 25030591054 

35 Tooba Akhlak B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 15-04-2007 25030591006 

36 Yetika Narula B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 16-10-2007 25030591106 

37 Anjali B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 30-01-2007 25030591114 

38 Priyanka kaur B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 10-11-2006 25030591002 

39 Krishma B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 01-01-2007 25030591033 

40 SAPNA BHANDARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 18-03-2008 2503059103 

41 VANSHIKA 

AGGARWAL 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 19-01-2008 2503059135 



42 Priya Agari B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 13-07-2005 25030591008 

43 RIYA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 12-10-2007 25030591136 

44 JIYA SHARMA B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 05-10-2006 25030591011 

45 RIYA RAWAT B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 12-04-2007 25030591149 

46 GUNGUN MITTAL B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 20-07-2006 25030591105 

47 PRACHI HANS B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 08-12-2007 25030591074 

48 SHARMEEN JALEES B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 24-05-2007 25030591043 

49 
NIDHI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 11-02-2007 25030591007 

50 TOSUM NYODU B.A. (Hons) Journalism 06-01-2004 25030520015 

51 TANVI LOHIA B.A. (Hons) Journalism 12-08-2005 25030520049 

52 PHILASHON 

YANGYA251IHE 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 14-07-2006 25030591026 

53 ARIDIMA SINGH 

JAMWAL 

B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 12-11-2006 25030591016 

54 CHANCHAL BAGHEL B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 01-03-2001 25030591147 

55 SOFIA ANSARI B.Sc (Pass) Home Science 13/09/2006 25030591103 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                     VALUE ADDED COURSE (VAC)  

GROUP B: B.Sc (Hons) Biochemistry, B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology, B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science and B.Sc (Hons) Food Technology 

Semester II 

 

Ayurveda and Nutrition 

S.No Name  Course Date of 

Birth 

Exam Roll no 

1 Ankita Kumari B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

06-08-2005 25030553012 

2 SAHAR ALVI B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

11-03-2008 25030553015 

3 DIKSHIKA B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

19-02-2007 25030553016 

4 VAIDEHI NEGI B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

13-09-2006 25030553022 

5 ISHITA YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

10-11-2006 25030559002 

6 NIKITA YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

26-11-2001 25030559003 

7 SHASHI BARIHA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

08-09-2006 25030559007 

8 KHUSHI BANERJEE B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

24-02-2006 25030559018 

9 JIYA SETHI B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

26-08-2007 25030559019 

10 BHUMIKATALAMPURE B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

11-06-2005 25030559022 

11 Yashika Negi B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

26-10-2006 25030559025 

12 NENSHI B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

20-08-2007 25030559031 

13 ANANYA BANERJEE B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

09-12-2005 25030559039 

14 AMRATA YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

30-10-2008 25030561004 

15 DORJEE DREMA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

04-02-2004 25030561006 

16 BHUMI DAS B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

22-01-2007 25030561015 



17 Tanvi Katyal B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

14-09-2006 25030561062 

18 CHANCHAL 

PRAJAPATI 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

22-10-2006 25030561069 

19 SAUMYA SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

27-09-2004 25030561076 

20 PRIYA KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

23-04-2008 25030561082 

21 PAYAL B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

26-03-2005 25030561087 

22 SANDHYA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

20-08-2005 25030561088 

23 PRIYANKA P B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

14-05-2007 25030561090 

24 PRIYANSHI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

09-05-2007 25030561097 

25 SANJNA KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

23-01-2008 25030561100 

26 SUPRIYA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

09-01-2006 25030564001 

27 NISHTHA SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

11-11-2006 25030564003 

28 Lamia imran B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

03-02-2007 25030564006 

29 SAPNA KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

20-01-2008 25030564010 

30 PRERNA KIRAN B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

08-04-2003 25030564013 

31 ANUMEHA 

BHADORIYA 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

16-11-2005 25030564024 

32 KHUSBOO SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

05-10-2003 25030564025 

33 Alka Priyedarshi B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

25-03-2005 25030564030 

34 P.KANISHKA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

30-11-2007 25030564035 

35 Manvi B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

19-03-2008 25030564038 

36 Pragati Lehra B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

2006-11-17 25030553020 

37 ADITI TIWARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

2006-10-01 25030564039 

38 MOUSIKHI MAITY B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

2004-09-05 25030564008 

39 KAUSANI GHOSAL B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

2007-02-04 25030553031 

40 NIHARIKA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2005-10-09 25030561072 



41 N.MANSI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-05-08 25030561049 

42 Snehlata B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2006-10-30 25030561066 

43 Ananya Raj B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

  2025BCH014 
 

44 SUHANI SACHDEVA  B.Sc (Hons) Home Science 09/09/2006 25030561061 

 

 

 

 

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS 

VALUE ADDED COURSE (VAC)  

GROUP B: B.Sc (Hons) Biochemistry, B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology, B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science and B.Sc (Hons) Food Technology 

Semester II 

Ethics and Culture 

S.No Name  Course Date of 

Birth 

Exam Roll no 

1 RIDHIMA KAIMWAL B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

18-03-2006 25030553008 

2 ANSHIKA ADHIKARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

23-08-2006 25030553009 

3 ALESHA REHMAN B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

18-09-2007 25030553018 

4 ALISHBA ABRAR B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

29-11-2007 25030553021 

5 Ishika Singh B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

17-02-2005 25030553024 

6 RIYA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

23-10-2007 25030559030 

7 AMANDEEP KAUR B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

11-11-2006 25030559033 

8 SRIJAN ANAND B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

03-11-2006 25030559036 

9 SHREYA SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

05-02-2007 25030559037 

10 NISHA MAHAWAR B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

11-06-2005 25030559043 

11 TANISHKA THAPA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

18-01-2005 25030561002 

12 Kanak Bahl B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

18-02-2008 25030561005 

13 NAOROIBAM 

MANIPRIYA DEVI 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

05-11-2007 25030561008 

14 Anuska Debbarma B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

10-01-2007 25030561009 

15 POOJA SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

16-08-2007 25030561010 



16 PRIYANSHI KARDAM B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

08-08-2007 25030561014 

17 MANSI CHAUHAN B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

05-03-2007 25030561018 

18 TANUJA 

VISHWAKARMA 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

24-09-2007 25030561022 

19 SINGRAPHI 

LONGLENG 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

19-01-2007 25030561025 

20 SAMRIDDHI KANOJIA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

15-09-2007 25030561026 

21 CHANDANI KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

01-01-2007 25030561030 

22 Mehak Abbasi B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

11-07-2007 25030561037 

23 PALLAVI YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

22-09-2006 25030561041 

24 ARNICA SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

19-05-2006 25030561050 

25 Sana B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

18-08-2006 25030561056 

26 Khushboo kumari B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

01-02-2007 25030561058 

27 RIYA CHAUHAN B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

18-07-2007 25030561065 

28 SWETA KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

23-10-2007 25030561071 

29 SHAMA PARVEEN B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

13-07-2007 25030561075 

30 JASSU GUPTA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

01-08-2007 25030561081 

31 ANUJA SONI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

26-10-2007 25030561095 

32 BANI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

23-05-2007 25030564031 

33 SWOJANYA SAHU B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

15-01-2006 25030564043 

34 KAJAL SENGAR B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2006-01-27 25030561017 

35 GUHN SALUJA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-10-16 25030561035 

36 Bhumika Sangchyan B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2004-07-28 25030561012 

37 KOMAL KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2005-12-29 25030561027 

38 SANA WASIM B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2004-12-20 25030561089 

39 
LAVANYA AGARWAL  

B.Sc (Hons) Food 
Technology 

10/07/2007 25030559032 



40 
CHANDANI YADAV 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 
18/5/2006 25030561011 

 

                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS 

VALUE ADDED COURSE (VAC)  

GROUP B: B.Sc (Hons) Biochemistry, B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology, B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science and B.Sc (Hons) Food Technology 

Semester II 

Financial Literacy 

 

S.No Name  Course Date of 

Birth 

Exam Roll no 

1 IKRA B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

16-04-2006 25030553007 

2 ARSHIA SINGH B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

10-11-2006 25030553025 

3 Bidisha Nath B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

06-06-2006 25030553027 

4 KANISHKA 

VARSHNEY 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

09-11-2006 25030553036 

5 MANAVI YADAV B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

09-01-2007 25030553037 

6 Aashiya parveen B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

21-11-2005 25030559015 

7 Sanvi Mariya Lawrence B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

10-10-2006 25030559021 

8 Ritika Negi B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

03-06-2005 25030559035 

9 Latika Sharma B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

12-06-2007 25030559038 

10 HIMANI B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

07-12-2005 25030559040 

11 TAMANNA SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

04-08-2006 25030559042 

12 PRIYA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

23-03-2005 25030561013 

13 SANIYA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

06-03-2006 25030561019 

14 SHIVANI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

30-09-2006 25030561023 



15 URVI JASSAL B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

03-09-2007 25030561028 

16 KHUSHI KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

11-03-2008 25030561029 

17 MUNMUN GAUTAM B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

26-08-2007 25030561039 

18 DIYA SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

18-02-2008 25030561040 

19 JANVI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

04-07-2007 25030561043 

20 MEGHA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

08-04-2007 25030561052 

21 ANNYA BASIOYA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

30-01-2008 25030561068 

22 SNEHA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

31-03-2006 25030561077 

23 MUSKAN YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

23-10-2004 25030561079 

24 G.SONIYA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

19-11-2007 25030561093 

25 SHRESTHA LAHA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

06-05-2006 25030564007 

26 IPSHITA 

SRIVASTAVA 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

04-06-2006 25030564009 

27 ANCHAL KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

26-03-2005 25030564018 

28 Nivedita Yadav B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

29-03-2007 25030564028 

29 Ananya Gupta B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

14-12-2007 25030564041 

30 SUHANI GROVER B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

2006-10-04 25030564037 

31 FAHEMA NAAZ B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2005-12-11 25030561032 

32 PRIYANKA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2005-12-29 25030561059 

33 DEVYANI PAREWA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-04-16 25|HESBSHS000017 

34 
Khushi singh 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 
08/06/2004 25030561016 

35 JAICHUI A SHIMRAY B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

25-08-2007 25030553030 

36 HIMANSHI BHATIA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

12-07-2007 25030564023 

 

 

 

INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS 

VALUE ADDED COURSE (VAC) 



GROU B: B.Sc (Hons) Biochemistry, B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology, B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science and B.Sc (Hons) Food Technology 

Semester II 

Gandhi and Education 

S.No Name  Course Date of 

Birth 

Exam Roll no 

1 CHAVA ISWARYA B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

09-10-2007 25030553002 

2 MEGHA KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

25-05-2004 25030553005 

3 BELAMY 

BASUMATARY 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

18-11-2005 25030553006 

4 SAKSHI B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

05-11-2007 25030553011 

5 ADEEBA HASAN B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

23-09-2006 25030553013 

6 OJASVI JAISWAL B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

08-09-2007 25030553014 

7 ANANYA RAJ B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

09-05-2007 25030553017 

8 MAHAK KAYNAT B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

20-05-2006 25030553029 

9 SOUMYA 

CHATURVEDI 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

25-04-2008 25030553038 

10 ANSHU KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

17-04-2002 25030553040 

11 SANJANA GUPTA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

08-10-2006 25030559004 

12 TEJASWANI GOVIND 

RAO 

B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

02-06-2006 25030559008 

13 SEJAL B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

23-01-2007 25030559009 

14 ABHIUDITTA 

SANKHYAN 

B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

15-05-2007 25030559020 

15 KANISHKA RATHEE B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

26-03-2008 25030559029 

16 NISHU LAKRA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

12-12-2008 25030561003 

17 SONALI KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

09-10-2005 25030561007 

18 ZUBIA ALI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

05-07-2007 25030561020 

19 NEHA KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

14-11-2005 25030561021 

20 ASHLYN SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

24-11-2007 25030561033 

21 Priyanshi B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

06-03-2007 25030561034 



22 Lavanya Kathuria B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

28-07-2007 25030561036 

23 ISHIKA GUPTA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

24-07-2006 25030561042 

24 SOMYA TIWARI B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

26-01-2007 25030561044 

25 SNEHA HUDDA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

05-10-2006 25030561055 

26 PEDDINA 

KAVYANJALI 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

29-10-2007 25030561057 

27 NAZIYA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

03-06-2006 25030561063 

28 JAHANVI SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

02-07-2007 25030561078 

29 KAJAL B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

03-06-2006 25030561084 

30 NEHA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

17-09-2007 25030561094 

31 ADITI BADOLA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

28-09-2005 25030564005 

32 ANSHI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

25-10-2006 25030564016 

33 BHUMI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

10-05-2007 25030564017 

34 LAXMI DEVI 

AHIRWAR 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

02-03-2008 25030564021 

35 RASHMI KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

25-04-2008 25030564027 

36 ZAINAB NESAR B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

08-10-2005 25030564036 

37 MEHEK KHAN B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

2006-06-05 25030564034 

38 SHALINI SINHA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2005-06-16 25030561038 

39 Khushi B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2006-05-30 25030561070 

40 MUSKAN B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2006-09-28 25030561051 

41 KASHISH NAGAR B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

2008-02-12 25030553026 

42 ISHU KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2005-12-28 25030561092 

43 RIYA PANDEY B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-07-20 25030561091 

44 
SAHIBA TANEJA 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 
15/11/2007 25030553033 

45 
NIDHI KUMARI 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 
11/08/2005 25030564042 



46 
SARA YASHMIN  

B.Sc (Hons) Home 
Science 

21/08/2006 25030561047 

  

 

 

 

                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                          INSTITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS 

VALUE ADDED COURSE (VAC)  

GROUP B: B.Sc (Hons) Biochemistry, B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology, B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science and B.Sc (Hons) Food Technology 

Semester II 

Sports for Life 

S.No Name  Course Date of 

Birth 

Exam Roll no 

1 Gauri Yadav B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

11-03-2006 2503056419 

2 PARUL RAJ B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

14-07-2007 25030553003 

3 SRISHTI SHANKAR B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

14-06-2005 25030553004 

4 BHAWNA YADAV B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

30-06-2007 25030553023 

5 PRACHI SINGH B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

14-05-2007 25030553028 

6 STUTI MISHRA B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

04-03-2008 25030553032 

7 GAURI PRIYA NAIR B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

27-08-2007 25030553034 

8 Nishtha B.Sc (Hons) 

Biochemistry 

05-04-2007 25030553035 

9 RITIKA VERMA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

17-03-2006 25030559005 

10 BHUMIKA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

14-03-2007 25030559006 

11 ANSHIKA KAPOOR B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

24-03-2007 25030559010 

12 VAISHNAVI ATRI B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

17-03-2007 25030559011 

13 Vanshika Vishwakarma B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

16-08-2006 25030559012 

14 SHREYASHI SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

24-03-2006 25030559013 



15 Gauri Kanojia B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

29-03-2007 25030559016 

16 AGRIMA GUPTA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

01-12-2006 25030559017 

17 SAHINA BANO B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

12-06-1999 25030559023 

18 SARAH CHAUDHARY B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

12-10-2003 25030559024 

19 KRITI KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

21-03-2004 25030559026 

20 SHIPRA YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

08-05-2006 25030559027 

21 ALISHA B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

19-03-2006 25030559028 

22 AANCHAL YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

24-12-2025 25030559034 

23 Afifa B.Sc (Hons) Food 

Technology 

01-11-2006 25030559041 

24 KUSUM BAGHEL B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

10-08-2005 25030561046 

25 VANSHIKA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

21-10-2007 25030561053 

26 POOJA YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

26-01-2006 25030561080 

27 NANDINI 

SRIVASTAVA 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

17-09-2007 25030561085 

28 ADITI SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

29-01-2007 25030561096 

29 Neha B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

24-01-2006 25030564002 

30 RAVNEET B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

30-01-2008 25030564012 

31 Ragini B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

27-06-2005 25030564015 

32 TIYA B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

02-12-2007 25030564020 

33 PRIYANSHI SINGH B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

16-03-2006 25030564022 

34 BUSHRA PARVEZ 

ALAM 

B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

25-07-2005 25030564026 

35 LAKSHMI PREETU B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

16-05-2006 25030564033 

36 Vidhi B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

07-11-2006 253510621787 

37 HIMANSHI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-03-27 25030561099 

38 AKANKSHA 

CHAURASIA 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-07-20 25030561098 



39 ANJALI KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-10-03 25030561054 

40 DIVYA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2006-07-15 25030561064 

41 SURBHI KUMARI B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

2004-07-29 25030564011 

42 PRERNA 

CHAUDHARY 

B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-06-24 25030561086 

43 Shreya Gupta B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2008-03-09 25030561083 

44 RIDDHI JAIN B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2007-11-06 25030561067 

45 DEEKSHA B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2006-02-03 25030561073 

46 KHUSHI B.Sc (Hons) Home 

Science 

2005-11-08 25030561024 

47 Sneha Nath B.Sc (Hons) 

Microbiology 

2003-10-01 25030564029 

48 STANZIN DESAL B.Sc (Hons) Home Science 01/12/2003 25030561001 

49 SRADHANJALI NAYAK  B.Sc (Hons) Home Science 15/08/2006 25030561060 

 


